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Women / XS / 8 yrs unde
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Przybysz247
Granite City Extreme

8.700 9.200 8.7008.800 35.400
3 6 2 5 1 

1 

EllieMae Nail209
American GymStars

8.800 9.450 8.9008.200 35.350
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Kamdyn Alexander205
American GymStars

8.700 9.350 8.6008.400 35.050
4 4 6 8 3 

3 

Kenzlee Johnson210
American GymStars

8.500 9.000 8.8508.500 34.850
7 7 5 2 4 

4 

Micah Valdez208
American GymStars

8.800 8.900 8.8008.300 34.800
2 9 7 4 5 

5 

Sophia Heath211
American GymStars

8.700 9.500 8.4508.100 34.750
5 2 10 10 6 

6 

Anniston Evans206
American GymStars

8.300 8.700 8.7009.050 34.750
9 10 1 6 7 

7 

Maddyx Janek248
Granite City Extreme

7.800 9.300 8.8508.750 34.700
10 5 4 3 8 

8 

Lillian Stacey207
American GymStars

8.600 9.000 8.6008.200 34.400
6 8 9 9 9 

9 

Mariah Wilson172
Springfield YMCA

8.400 7.200 8.3008.800 32.700
8 11 3 11 10 

10 

Hallie Hudgins340
Olympia Ellisville

0.000 9.550 8.6507.900 26.100
11 1 11 7 11 

11 
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